
   
 

   
 

Year 8, 2025 Semester 2 Assessment 

Term 3 

Date Subject Teacher code Other 
Term 3, Week 4 
Monday 4 August Visual Art C HEAA Exam 
Tuesday 5 August Visual Art A, B HEAA, JAQL Exam  
Wednesday 6 August    
Thursday 7 August    
Friday 8 August    
Term 3, Week 5 
Monday 11 August English & Essential 

English 
All classes In class this week - 

Listening and 
interacting activity 
(pitch) 

Tuesday 12 August    
Wednesday 13 August    
Thursday 14 August     
Friday 15 August    
Term 3, Week 6 
Monday 18 August    
Tuesday 19 August    
Wednesday 20 August    
Thursday 21 August    
Friday 22 August TCC DAY 
Term 3, Week 7 
Monday 25 August    
Tuesday 26 August     
Wednesday 27 August     
Thursday 28 August     
Friday 29 August Business PERE, MASL Project 
Term 3, Week 8 
Monday 1 September PE FARR, LANT Exam 
Tuesday 2 September Visual Art A HEAA Visual Art Diary 
Wed 3 September PE FORM Exam 

Health EASE Exam 
Thurs 4 September Visual Art C HEAA Visual Art Diary 
Friday 5 September Student Free Day 
Term 3, Week 9 
Monday 8 September    
Tuesday 9 September Religion GALA (Aqua), 

ROBS (Orange) 
Assignment 

Drama B HAID Performance 
PE SCHV Exam 



   
 

   
 

Digital 
Technologies 

BART Project 

Wed 10 September  Food Technology HEWJ Project 
Fashion ROGS Project 
Religion REIT (Purple) Assignment 
Drama A HAID Performance 
PE EDWD Exam 

Thurs 11 September Food Technology 
 

CUMP, FILA (E), 
ATKF 

Project 
 

STEM OLSF Arduino logbook 
Humanities QUIS (Green), 

RAMJ (Red), 
COOS (Gold), 
BAKJ (Silver) 

Research Essay 

Religion COLA (Green) Essay Assignment 
Ag & Horticulture HARH, GALA Folio 
Music QUIS Multimodal, Artist 

Statement + 
Composition  

Visual Art B, C HEAA, JAQL Resolved Artwork 
Japanese B WHIE Assignment 

Friday 12 September Humanities HOOD (Aqua & 
Blue), WILS 
(Orange), REIS 
(Purple) 

Research Essay 

Food Technology FILA (B) Project & Folio – LED 
ITD 
 

SOSA, MACJ, GRIJ, 
MOOS 

Desk Lamp 
 

Science All classes Physics Report 
Religion BAKJ (Silver), 

RAMJ (Red), GRIG 
(Gold), QUIT 
(Blue) 

Assignment 

English All classes Imaginative 
Spoken/Multimodal 

Visual Art A HEAA Resolved Artwork 
PE REDC Exam 
Japanese A WHIE Assignment 

Term 3, Week 10  
Mon 15 September General 

Mathematics 
All classes Exam 

Essential 
Mathematics 

All classes Exam 

Tues 16 September    
Wed 17 September    
Thurs 18 September    
Friday 19 September    

 



   
 

   
 

Term 4 

Date Subject Teacher code Other 
Term 4, Week 1 
Monday 6 October King’s Birthday – Public Holiday 
Tuesday 7 October    
Wednesday 8 October    
Thursday 9 October    
Friday 10 October    
Term 4, Week 2 
Monday 13 October    
Tuesday 14 October    
Wed 15 October     
Thursday 16 October    
Friday 17 October    
Term 4, Week 3 
Monday 20 October    
Tuesday 21 October    
Wednesday 22 October    
Thursday 23 October    
Friday 24 October    
Term 4, Week 4 
Monday 27 October    
Tuesday 28 October    
Wed 29 October    
Thursday 30 October    
Friday 31 October    
Term 4, Week 5 
Monday 3 November    
Tuesday 4 November    
Wed 5 November    
Thursday 6 November    
Friday 7 November    
Term 4, Week 6 
Monday 10 November    
Tuesday 11 November    
Wed 12 November    
Thursday 13 November    
Friday 14 November    
Term 4, Week 7 
Monday 17 November Business PERE, MASL Project 
Tuesday 18 November    
Wed 19 November Food Technology  FILA (B), HEWJ Exam 

Fashion ROGS Project 
STEM OLSF Project report 



   
 

   
 

ITD MACJ 
 

Project & Folio – 
Solar Powered Car 

Thurs 20 November Food Technology 
 

CUMP, FILA (E), 
ATKF 

Exam 
 

ITD 
 

GRIJ, MOOS 
 

Project & Folio – 
Solar Powered Car 

Music QUIS Exam and 
Performance 

Visual Art B JAQL Ceramics Folio 
Friday 21 November ITD SOSA Project & Folio – 

Solar Powered Car 
Term 4, Week 8 
Monday 24 November Ag & Hort HARH Agriculture Exam 

Religion BAKJ, GALA, QUIT, 
RAMJ 

Exam 

English COVR, ATKC, QUIS, 
HEWJ, REIS, COLA, 
YOUA (Silver) 

Exam 

Drama A and B HAID Exam  
General 
Mathematics 

All classes Exam 

Essential 
Mathematics 

All classes Exam 

PE FARR, LANT Assignment 
Japanese B WHIE Exam 

Tuesday 25 November Science HARH  Chemistry Exam 
Religion COLA, REIT, ROBS Exam 
Ag & Hort GALA Agriculture Exam 
English YOUA (Aqua) Exam 
PE REDC, EDWD, 

FORM, SCHV 
Assignment 

Japanese A WHIE Exam 
Digital Technologies BART Exam 

Wed 26 November Science 
 
 

WILG, JOHA, REDC, 
GRIJ, VONA 

Chemistry Exam 
 

Humanities HOOD (Aqua & 
Blue), COOS 
(Gold), WILS 
(Orange), REIS 
(Purple), BAKJ 
(Silver) 

Exam 

Health EASE Assignment 
Thursday 27 November STEM OLSF Engineering report 

Science THOS, GALA Chemistry Exam 
Religion GRIG Exam 
Humanities QUIS (Green), 

RAMJ (Red) 
Exam 

Visual Art C HEAA Ceramics Folio 



   
 

   
 

Friday 28 November Visual Art A HEAA Ceramics Folio 
Term 4, Week 9 
Monday 1 December    
Tuesday 2 December    
Wed 3 December Activities Day for Year 7-9 
Thursday 4 December  
Friday 5 December 

 


